PHOENIX CONTACT Inc., USA Page 1 / 6
Extract from the online
catalog
RAD-ISM-900-DATA-BD-BUS
Order No.: 2867296
Wireless transceiver (transmitter and receiver) with RS-232, RS-485/

Conductor cross section AWG/kcmil max 12
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
RAD-ISM-900-DATA-BD-BUS Order No.: 2867296
PHOENIX CONTACT Inc., USA Page 3 / 6
Type of connection Screw connection
Stripping length 8 mm
Screw thread M3
Certificates / Approvals
Certification Ex: CUL-EX LIS, UL-EX LIS
Accessories
Item Designation Description
Cable/conductor
2867238 RAD-CAB-LMR400-100 Antenna extension cable, length: 100 ft
2867380 RAD-CAB-LMR400-60 Antenna extension cable, length: 60 ft
2867393 RAD-CAB-LMR400-80 Antenna extension cable, length: 80 ft
2885210 RAD-CAB-LMR600-125 Antenna extension cable, length: 125 ft
2885184 RAD-CAB-LMR600-150 Antenna extension cable, length: 150 ft
2885197 RAD-CAB-LMR900-200 Antenna extension cable, length: 200 ft
2867597 RAD-CAB-RG213-25 Antenna extension cable, length: 25 ft
2867377 RAD-CAB-RG213-40 Antenna extension cable, length: 40 ft
2867225 RAD-CAB-RG213-50 Antenna extension cable, length: 50 ft
2867364 RAD-CAB-RG58-10 Antenna extension cable, length: 10 ft
2867212 RAD-CAB-RG58-20 Antenna extension cable, length: 20 ft
General
2867322 RAD-IN+OUT-2D-1A-I Analog /digital module for 2 digital inputs/outputs and 1 analog
input/output
2885223 RAD-IN-2D-CNT Digital expansion module with 2 digital inputs for measuring

2867830 RAD-ISM-900-ANT-
YAGI-6.5-50-AS
Panel antenna with surge protection, adapter cable MCX->N and
assembly material, IP65 protection, gain 8.5 dBi, cable length 15.2
m, connection N (female)
2867814 RAD-ISM-900-ANT-YAGI-6.5-N Panel antenna, IP65 protection, gain 8.5 dBi, cable length 1.5 m,
connection N (female)
2885236 RAD-OUT-2D-CNT Digital expansion module with 2 digital outputs for output of pulses
and frequencies
2867128 RAD-OUT-4A-I Analog extension module with 4 analog current outputs 4 mA ...
20mA
2867157 RAD-OUT-8D-REL Digital extension module with 8 digital outputs
Plug/Adapter
2867607 RAD-CON-MCX-MCX-SS Adapter cable, pigtail 30 cm SMA (m) -> N (m)
2867717 RAD-CON-MCX-N-SB Adapter cable, pigtail 120 cm MCX(m) -> N(f)
2885207 RAD-CON-MCX90-N-SS Adapter cable, pigtail 120 cm 90° MCX(m) -> N(m)
2867403 RAD-CON-SMA-N-SS Adapter cable, pigtail 120 cm SMA(m) -> N(m)
Diagrams/Drawings
Application drawing
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor